
 2019 Camp Isabella Freedman Contact List

First Name Last Name City State Email Phone

Fran "Ivy" Ames Miami FL franivy@hotmail.com (305) 498-3658

Vivian Becker Los Angeles CA

Rabbi Micah Becker-Klein rabbimicah@gmail.com

Iris Beer Ottawa ON irisebeer@hotmail.com

Evelina Ber akerzner@bicco.org

Tamara Berkun (718) 438-5110

Arlene Bernstein (718) 265-6099

Alan Bloom bloomdancer2@yahoo.com

Gina Bloom bloomdancer2@yahoo.com

Diane Bloomfield Saint Paul MN dodirb@gmail.com (651) 698-8287

Caryl Blum West Hartford CT bubbychloe@yahoo.com (860) 558-1653

Erna Bochner erna_boc2@yahoo.com

Anne Bossewitch Brooklyn NY abossewi@aol.com

Annelyse Chaleff njchaleff@gmail.com

Norman Chaleff njchaleff@gmail.com

Catherine Cheetham Philadelphia PA

Rachael Love Cohen Hollywood FL tagarkivun@gmail.com (518) 533-8729

Rosalie Cohen New Rochelle NY rozstancohen@aol.com (561) 923-9994

Yishai Cohen Hollywood FL yishaigc@gmail.com (518) 605-5092

Ira Cutler cutlerira@gmail.com

FORENCE DEUTSCH Tamarac FL

LLOYD DEUTSCH Tamarac FL LFDEUTSCH@att.net (954) 721-1931

Jane DiLucchio Burbank CA jdmysteries@yahoo.com

Vicky Dim vicky.dim@comcast.net (651) 335-0797

Judith Dorian Pittsburgh PA jdorianschubert19@icloud.com

Patricia Duchamp

Helen Dym New York NY hcd321@yahoo.com (646) 240-1298

Hilda Eisenstein mbphds2@gmail.com

Ira Eisenstein cherry hill NJ iraeisensteindmd@gmail.com (609) 220-5793

Emilie Elkind New York NY seorchant@gmail.com (917) 589-0709

Jan Firstenberg New York NY jan123energy@yahoo.com (212) 685-7648

Sheldon Firstenberg New York NY sfirstenberg@nyc.rr.com

Hannah Flikerski anneflikerski@gmail.com

Marion Freilich 347-733-7562

Wendy Gelven West Hartford CT wendytg123@gmail.com (860) 989-1997

Anatoliy Gendelman liliyagendelman2004@yahoo.com

Liliya Gendelman liliyagendelman2004@yahoo.com

Evelyn Goldberg Philadelphia PA HealthSpeaker@cs.com

William Goldberg Philadelphia PA

Victoriya Goncharova Staten Island NY vikago@yahoo.com (347) 466-4131

Susan Grodsky Burbank CA Sgrodsky@hotmail.com (818) 257-2959

Sharon Gutterman west hartford CT sharon@mindfulwow.com (860) 707-0438

Benjamin Haber Flushing NY benhaber@verizon.net (718) 380-3955

Ethyl Haber Flushing NY ethylhaber@verizon.net (718) 380-3955

Sidney Harris new haven CT sharris777@aol.com

Anne Hoffman New York NY (212) 489-1974

Anne Hoffman New York NY (212) 489-1974

Elise Hollander Brooklyn NY hollander1987@gmail.com (917) 538-2262

Bernard Horowitz bmitzva@aol.com

Roberta Horowitz bmitzva@aol.com

Thank you for completing the retreat evaluation. Your feedback will help us improve the experience at future 

programs. The contact list of participants is below.

This list is intended for personal use only to connect with people who you met while at Isabella Freedman. Please do 

not use it for mass-communications or solicitations. This list contains guests for both weeks at Camp IF.
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Leah Inslicht davidinslicht1@gmail.com (845) 664-2115

Edie Jacobs edie.jacobs@yahoo.com

Rachel Kann Los Angeles CA rachelkann@gmail.com (805) 748-6113

Barbara Kaplan Woodmere NY barbkrd63@gmail.com (516) 302-6939

Roman Khaimov Brooklyn NY

Miriam Kittrell Brooklyn NY miriamkittrell@gmail.com (718) 339-1095

Cipi Klein cherry hill NJ #REF!

Dr. Miriam Klein Kassenoff miriamk10@aol.com

Jeanne Kolodner Philadelphia PA jkolodner@yahoo.com (267) 237-8753

Shifra Kolodny Brooklyn NY josephkolodny@hotmail.com

Suzanne Kupfer Kew Gardens NY (718) 847-8191

Suzanne Kupfer

Fannie Lapidoth miriamperkal@yahoo.com

Geraldine Lasher gerilasher@gmail.com

Barbara Lebovitz baslax212@gmail.com

Arlene Leitner Brooklyn NY arleneleitner@gmail.com (718) 398-3785

Nick Levitin nicklevitin@gmail.com

Ida Lewis Flushing NY idale747@gmail.com (415) 595-2796

Regina Lewis Flushing NY idale747@gmail.com (718) 380-3574

Ruth Lipman Chicago IL doctor.ruth@gmail.com (617) 842-4545

Anne Lyons baslax212@gmail.com

Claire Maida New York NY clairem@rcn.com (212) 243-2169

Arnold Mankuta mmgordon@comcast.net (516) 454-2398

CAROLYN mann toronto ON carimann@rogers.com

Debora Mehlman west hartford CT debbiemehlman@yahoo.com (860) 830-8262

Barbara Migdal New York NY barbarasmigdal@gmail.com (212) 724-0765

Larry Migdal New York NY larrymigdal@gmail.com (917) 565-6481

Rina Neiman rinaz@mac.com

Norma Nelson New York NY

Jessica Nooney vgelberman@jasa.org

Vitaliy Orlov Old Bridge NJ vorlov2@yahoo.com (718) 372-4031

Yudif Orlova Old Bridge  NJ vorlov2@yahoo.com (732) 554-7689

Bernice Peitzer bernpei444@comcast.net

Herbert Peitzer herbpei@comcast.net

Marty Perlmutter marty.parkingmeter@gmail.com

Lillian Phillips lilltone@aol.com

Ira Pierce mindellepierce@yahoo.com

Mindelle Pierce mindellepierce@yahoo.com

Arthur Plutzer aplutzer@email.com

Albert Pomerantz albert.pomerantz@gmail.com

Gila Pomerantz gila.pomerantz@gmail.com

Esther Poretsky Brooklyn NY tuffduckie@yahoo.com (718) 693-7828

Sonya Pushkina Mt. Kisco NY nadiapushkina@gmail.com (914) 241-2681

Phoebe Rabinowitsch Tamarac FL LFDEUTSCH@att.net

Evi Rachelson

Howard Rachelson San Rafael CA howardrachelson@gmail.com (415) 259-1753

Rayzel Raphael rrayzel@shechinah.com

Bronnie Raver bronniesue@hotmail.com

Miki Raver mikiraver@yahoo.com

Theodora Read New York NY teddela1@aol.com (212) 691-5960

Brad Reinis Washington MI bradley0269@sbcglobal.net (586) 770-9063

Carrie Reinis Washington MI cwerkman@sbcglobal.net (586) 383-1794

Barbara Richter barbararichter@prodigy.net



 2019 Camp Isabella Freedman Contact List

First Name Last Name City State Email Phone

This list is intended for personal use only to connect with people who you met while at Isabella Freedman. Please do 

not use it for mass-communications or solicitations. This list contains guests for both weeks at Camp IF.

Joseph Richter barbararichter@prodigy.net

nurses room

Rhoda Rosenfeld rhodarose613@gmail.com

Lois Ross New York NY loispiano10@gmail.com (212) 889-4833

barbara rubin Delray Beach FL barbararubin17@gmail.com (561) 270-7988

Patricia Sait Huntington NY saits@sky.com (631) 935-2212

Shirley Sanders Brooklyn NY ccn412@msn.com (718) 854-6695

Judy Sandler sandlerjsandler@aol.com

Bobbie Schecter barbaschect@aol.com

Lynne Schenkel West Hartford CT lynbev36@hotmail.com (860) 461-1102

Diana Schiowitz Boynton Beach FL dischio@gmail.com (561) 460-4382

Evelyn Schneider hipsofeve@gmail.com

Shelley Schuman Newington CT shelschu@cox.net

Pauline Schwager Flushing NY polsare@aol.com (718) 539-1550

Lillian Schwaid grandmalily7@gmail.com

Paul Schwartz Boynton  Beach FL Pauls2828@gmail.com

Pamela Sherrid Brooklyn NY pamelasherrid@yahoo.com (718) 783-2940

Pamela Sherrid Brooklyn NY pamelasherrid@yahoo.com (718) 783-2940

sofiya sirotinskaya Brooklyn NY sirotinska@verizon.net (718) 342-0866

lazar sirotinskiy Brooklyn NY siroyinska@verizon.net

Gerald Snyder thasnyder1@verizon.net

Judith Snyder

Roslyn Spern Flushing NY (917) 297-1207

Lorraine Spivack patricia.deshong@yahoo.com

Laura Evonne Steinman handinhandarts@gmail.com

Sue Stimpson Burbank CA suestimp2@yahoo.com

Zinaida Syrkin Brooklyn NY

Maria Sznycer #REF!

yelena valdman New York NY fridman.inna@gmail.com (646) 226-2311

Cheryl Vogel Newton Center MA cherub413@gmail.com

Laura Wetzler laurawetzler@gmail.com

Elizabeth Yaari elizabethyaari@elizabethyaari.com

Irina Zaytseva Brooklyn NY

Ellen Zilka shzilka@gmail.com (718) 279-9236


